

Company		AMTZ Medpolis manufacturing Unit Pvt.Ltd			Date	24.07.2025
Project		AMTZ 4554 Pvt.Ltd			Approved By	
Work Description		Civil works for Slab 06_lvl 4(Head Room)			Contractor	Simhaa Constructions
Prepared By		QS HO				
Sl.no	Description of Item	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	Remarks
1	6" thk BW	Sft	3924.85	97.50	3,82,673	
2	8" thk BW	Sft	303.83	119.60	36,338	
3	6" Mullions	Rft	133.86	145.60	19,491	
4	6" Lintel	Rft	58.07	253.50	14,722	
5	600mm wide Chajja	Sft	42.63	165.60	7,059	
6	Internal Plastering	Sft	4258.16	46.80	1,99,282	
7	External Plaster	Sft	7342.56	49.40	3,62,722	
8	Ceiling Plastering	Sft	333.93	46.80	15,628	
				Total	10,37,914	
				Add GST @18%	1,86,824	
				Total incl.GST	12,24,738	

8K0
 2089
 4239
 2565
 9688
 3671
 6885
 4274
 3937

